10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:15a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board

Meeting Called to Order

Thursday, April 23, 2015
Rachel Carson State Office Building
Delaware Room, 16" Floor

Harrisburg, PA

Introduce Members and Others in Attendance

Approval of January 22,
Correspondence

Committee Reports
Policy

2015 Minutes

Regulation, Legislation and Technical

Reclamation

Updates

Permit Decision Guarantee Update
Guidance Document Updates
NPDES Permitting Update

ABS Legacy Trust Account Update
Reclamation Fee O & M Status (including Gross Receipts Tax)

Regulatory Update

Proposed Changes to Blasting Regulations

Bond Rate Guidelines Update

BAMR Status Report

AML Grant Funding Status

MRAB Annual Reports

(2010-2011 and 2012-2013)

New Business

Big Run UFM Regulatory Package

Draft Reclamation and Remining Incentives Report (2014)
US EPA Clean Power Plan: Impacts to Coal Industry

Travel for MRAB Members
July 2015 MRAB Field Trip

Open Time (Comments/Questions from Audience)

Adjourn

David Osikowicz, Chair

David Osikowicz, Chair

Mark Snyder
Jack Chamberlin
Duane Feagley

Bill Allen, DEP

Rick Lamkie, DEP
Bruce Carl, DEP

Brian Bradley, DEP

David Osikowicz, Chair

David Osikowicz, Chair

Chris Yeakle, DEP
Ben Wren, MRAB
Shuvonna Perry, DEP
Robert Hughes, MRAB
Duane Feagley, MRAB

David Osikowicz, Chair
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