Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board

Thursday, April 23, 2015 Rachel Carson State Office Building Delaware Room, 16th Floor Harrisburg, PA

10:00 a.m.	Meeting Called to Order	David Osikowicz, Chair
10:05 a.m.	Introduce Members and Others in Attendance	
10:10 a.m.	Approval of January 22, 2015 Minutes	David Osikowicz, Chair
10:15 a.m.	Correspondence	
10:20 a.m.	Committee Reports Policy Regulation, Legislation and Technical Reclamation	Mark Snyder Jack Chamberlin Duane Feagley
10:25 a.m.	Updates Permit Decision Guarantee Update Guidance Document Updates NPDES Permitting Update ABS Legacy Trust Account Update Reclamation Fee O & M Status (including Gross Receipts To Regulatory Update	Bill Allen, DEP
11:00 a.m.	Proposed Changes to Blasting Regulations	Rick Lamkie, DEP
11:15 a.m.	Bond Rate Guidelines Update	Bruce Carl, DEP
11:25 a.m.	BAMR Status Report AML Grant Funding Status	Brian Bradley, DEP
11:30 a.m.	MRAB Annual Reports (2010-2011 and 2012-2013)	David Osikowicz, Chair
11:35 a.m.	New Business	David Osikowicz, Chair
	Big Run UFM Regulatory Package Draft Reclamation and Remining Incentives Report (2014) US EPA Clean Power Plan: Impacts to Coal Industry Travel for MRAB Members July 2015 MRAB Field Trip	Chris Yeakle, DEP Ben Wren, MRAB Shuvonna Perry, DEP Robert Hughes, MRAB Duane Feagley, MRAB
11:55 a.m.	Open Time (Comments/Questions from Audience)	
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	David Osikowicz, Chair